
SC# Country City LA Name LA Email LA Assistant Name LA Assistant Email

856 Afghanistan Kabul Sabrina Naidu naidus@un.org
70 Algeria Algiers Yasmine Ziadane yasmine.zidane@undp.org Soumeya Hammouche soumeya.hammouche@undp.org

180 Argentina Ciudad de Buenos Aires Diana Franco diana.franco@undp.org Gabriela Anschutz gabriela.anschutz@undp.org
811 Armenia Yerevan Naira Olkinyan naira.olkinian@undp.org Mushegh Ghukasyan mushegh.ghukasyan@undp.org

3 Austria Vienna Rada Trifunov-Wetherall rada.trifunov@un.org Language Programme Coordination Team   unov-unodc.languageprogramme@un.org
514 Belarus Minsk Veronika Kovkhuto veronika.kovkhuto@undp.org Yauheni Kastsiukevich yauheni.kastsiukevich@undp.org
173 Belgium Brussels Sonia VALADARES cardosovaladares@un.org Corinnne Hutse hutse@un.org
378 Bolivia La Paz Maria Esther maria.legua@unwomen.org Andrea Cortez andrea.cortez@un.org
153 Brazil Rio de Janeiro Ivina Couto de Jesus coutodivi@paho.org Luciano Menezes lmenezes@paho.org
754 Cameroon Yaounde Flore Ndong flore.ndong@undp.org Marie Delphine Fogang fogang@un.org
777 Canada Montreal Aysem Bayar abayar@icao.int Rachelle Beaudin rabeaudin@icao.int
110 Central African Republic BANGUI NADINE ABOSSOLO nadine.abossolo@undp.org CAROLE NERGUIDIMA carole.koualet@undp.org

35 Chile Santiago Paula Saenz paula.saenz@un.org Josef Bader josef.bader@un.org
120 China Beijing Yuhan Wang yuhan.wang@undp.org Ran Pang ran.pang@undp.org
145 Colombia Bogota Ivan Alberto Rodriguez Clavijo rodriguezclavijo@un.org Carol Sarmiento Delgado carol.sarmientodelgado@un.org
640 Costa Rica San José Wendy Cambronero wendy.cambronero@undp.org Rocio Cartin rocio.cartin@undp.org
295 Cuba La Havana Elizabeth Cespedes elizabeth.cespedes@undp.org Vivian Benitez vivian.benitez@undp.org
655 Dominican Republic Santo Domingo A Urena aura.urena@undp.org Solange Bordas solange.bordas@undp.org
190 Egypt Cairo Mariam Almahallawi mariam.almahallawi@undp.org Lamis Ibrahim lamis.ibrahim@undp.org

10 Ethiopia Addis Ababa Edom Worku workue.uneca@un.org Kedir Agraw kedir.agraw@un.org
565 France Paris UNESCO LPE Team lpe@unesco.org 
430 France Lyon David Kavanagh hro@iarc.who.int Sophie Sibert siberts@iarc.who.int
392 Gabon Libreville Armel Brice AMALET amaletb@who.int Rosalie Ntoutoume Obiang ntoutoumer@who.int
826 Georgia Tbilisi Nino Chichinadze nino.chichinadze@undp.org Gvantsa Bitskinashvili gvantsa.bitskinashvili@undp.org
910 Germany Bonn-UN Staff Iris Klesing iris.klesing@unbonn.org  
152 Germany Bonn-UN Volunteers Alix LEVRY alix.levry@unv.org Melike ARSLAN melike.arslan@unv.org
278 Guatemala Guatemala City Flor Rivas frivas@unicef.org Stephanie Herrera stherrera@unicef.org
135 Guinea-Bissau Bissau Elsa Moreira elsa.moreira@undp.org Landim Sinjancam landim.sindjancam@undp.org
695 Honduras Tegucigalpa Seidy Murillo smurillo@unicef.org Ana Boquin aboquin@unicef.org
700 Iran Tehran Niloofar Mobasheramini niloofar.mobasheramini@undp.org Somaye MOSTAFAEI  somaye.mostafaei@undp.org
855 Iraq Baghdad NADA ABDUL-AZIZ abdul-azizn@un.org Dalia Wasfy wasfy@un.org  or  unami-training@un.org
858 Iraq Erbil Warin Ali ali156@un.org Dalia Wasfy wasfy@un.org  or  unami-training@un.org
320 Israel Jerusalem Vivian Kirui kirui@un.org Quita Thompson thompsonq@un.org
637 Italy Rome Nathalie Rivière Nathalie.Riviere@fao.org  
258 Italy BRINDISI Tiziana Triarico triarico@un.org Giuseppe Nuzzello nuzzello@un.org

75 Jordan Amman faten abuzant faten.abuzant@undp.org Raghad ATOUM raghad.atoum@undp.org
860 Kazakhstan Astana Elvira Sheikhova elvira.sheikhova@undp.org

30 Kenya Nairobi Fatma Gatabaki Fatma.Gatabaki@un.org Julia Owino julia.owino@un.org
526 Lebanon Naqoura-UNIFIL Nuha GHAFARI ghafari1@un.org Jacqueline Matar matarj@un.org
124 Lebanon Beirut-UNS-ESCWA Souad Azar azars@un.org Kristina Mehdi kristina.mehdi@un.org
724 Libya Tripoli Adeeb Elmejrab adeeb.elmejrab@un.org Hana Flefla hana.flefla@un.org
105 Mali BAMAKO Assitan Toure-Keita assitan.toure-keita@undp.org Soukeyna DIARRA soukeyna.diarra@undp.org
580 Mauritius Port-Louis Sujitha Sekharan sujitha.sekharan@undp.org Martine Bernice CHUNG HOW martine.chunghow@undp.org
483 Mexico Mexico City Kassandra Anais Mesa kassandra.mesa@un.org Lydia Guel Ocampo lydia.guel@un.org
810 Moldova Chisinau Elena MOROSAN elena.morosan@undp.org Viorica JOSAN viorica.josan@undp.org
490 Monaco Monaco Hasti DESSA H.Dessa@iaea.org Fanny ANGHEL F.Anghel@iaea.org
857 Montenegro Podgorica Ana Jankovic ana.jankovic@undp.org Nina Blagojevic nina.blagojevic@undp.org
615 Morocco RABAT Rym MOULINE rym.mouline@undp.org  
283 Netherlands The Hague-ICJ Mael Daniel m.daniel@icj-cij.org Katalin Bokody k.bokody@icj-cij.org
282 Netherlands The Hague-ICC Sarah Murray sarah.murray@icc-cpi.int Charlotte Rey charlotte.rey@icc-cpi.int
560 Panama Panama City Eleida Madrid eleida.madrid@undp.org

95 Paraguay Asunción Celia Rodriguez celia.rodriguez@un.org Karina Palacios karina.palacios@undp.org
400 Peru Lima Emilia Cueva Emilia.cueva@undp.org Grazia Pittman Grazia.pittman@undp.org
630 Saudi Arabia Riyadh Esraa Rajab esraa.rajab@undp.org  
230 Senegal Dakar Betty Betu Mukanya betty.mukanya@undp.org Aly Ndione aly.ndione@undp.org
130 Serbia Belgrade Natasa Milosavljevic natasa.milosavljevic@undp.org Jovana Smoljenovic jovana.smoljenovic@undp.org
594 Serbia Pristina Erzana Olloni olloni@un.org Luljeta Kastrati kastrati3@un.org
489 Somalia Mogadishu Tamba Mbayo mbayo@un.org Mariel Ong ong1@un.org
435 Spain MADRID MARIA TERESA MOREIRA ESCOBAR mmoreira@unwto.org ALEXANDRA-ANDREEA POP Alexandra-Andreea Pop
438 Spain Valencia Alessandra Marcorio marcorio@un.org Lino Puertas puertas@un.org
911 Switzerland Geneva - WHO Juan GARCIA ARAEZ garciaaraezj@who.int CDL Team cdlteam@who.int

2 Switzerland Geneva Valentina Cocco coccov@un.org
Céline Gastl  or  Emmanuelle Andreotta 
Nobile

celine.gastl@un.org  or  
emmanuelle.andreotta@un.org

235 Syria Damascus Ali BOURGHLI ali.bourghli@undp.org Naamat AL-HAMWI naamat.al-hamwi@undp.org
822 Tajikistan Dushanbe Nabotsilton Abdulkodirova nabotsilton.abdulkodirova@undp.org Nazira NAZAROVA nazira.m.nazarova@gmail.com

20 Thailand Bangkok Sivipa Kunawat sivipa.kunawat@un.org Siriporn Settakanpitak settakanpitak@un.org
851 The former Yugoslav Republic of Macedonia Skopje Gordana Postruzin gordana.postruzin@undp.org Semra Ajro semra.ajro@undp.org

80 Turkey Ankara Irem Yilmaz irem.yilmaz@undp.org  
840 Turkmenistan Ashgabat Regina Urmanova regina.urmanova@undp.org Olga Babayeva olga.babayeva@undp.org

1 United States New York LPE Team unlpeny@un.org
735 United States Washington DC Susana Meza mezasusa@paho.org Leila Morello morellol@paho.org
816 Western Sahara Laayoune Samia M H MOHAMMED mohammed110@un.org Kujtime Ruhani ruhani@un.org
650 Yemen Sana'a Atheer Al-Baratti atheer.al-baratti@undp.org Mona Moula mona.moula@undp.org
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